Incident Date

10/4/2021

10/4/2021
10/4/2021
10/4/2021
10/4/2021
10/4/2021
10/4/2021
10/4/2021
10/4/2021
10/4/2021
10/4/2021
10/4/2021

10/4/2021
10/4/2021
10/4/2021
10/4/2021
10/4/2021

10/4/2021
10/4/2021

10/4/2021
10/4/2021
10/4/2021
10/4/2021
10/4/2021

Report Number
RMP21-007590
RMP21-007591

RMP21-007592

RMP21-007593
RMP21-007594
RMP21-007595
PAP21-022666
RMP21-007596

RMP21-007597

RMP21-007598

RMP21-007599

RMP21-007600
RMP21-007601
RMP21-007601

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4947 WEBER DR
4738 ARBOR DR
4722 ARBOR DR
5550 ASTOR LN
3705 PHEASANT DR
5600 APOLLO DR
QUEN COLLEGE
3900 RAVEN LN
2326 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3803 HOLLY LN

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

3803 HOLLY LN
2455 PLUM GROVE RD
1901 GOLF RD
2002 HAWK CT

ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW
WILKE RD

4722 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

3005 HAWK LN

2203 KIRCHOFF RD
2307 GEORGE ST
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

Location Name

PEARL OF RM

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
SARATOGA APTS

COMMUNITY CENTER PARK
SCHOOL HEALTH

COM ED

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

NW RECOVERY
NW RECOVERY

Incident Disposition

AMBULANCE CALL NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING REPORT WITH NO ARREST
PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

THREAT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY REPORT WITH ARREST

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY REPORT WITH NO ARREST

10/5/2021 8:22:49 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition

10/4/2021 SI;PROX LOC:4706 ARBOR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

10/4/2021 3315 ALGONQUIN RD 911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

10/4/2021 3600 KIRCHOFF RD 911 ABAN NO RESPONSE ADVISED INCIDENT

10/4/2021 5005 NEWPORT DR WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

10/4/2021 RMP21-007602 1151 ROHLWING RD AH VENDING AND FOOD SUICDAL SUBJECT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SERVICE

10/4/2021 é?PROX LOC:2005 HAWK WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

10/4/2021 RMP21-007603 3000 KIRCHOFF RD JEWEL SUBJECT STOP SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/4/2021 RMP21-007604 2405 ROBIN LN AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

10/4/2021 RMP21-007605 KIRCHOFF RD / ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ROHLWING RD

10/4/2021 KIRCHOFF RD / RT53 SPECIAL

10/4/2021 RMP21-007606 3501 ALGONQUIN RD CROSSROADS 3 THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

10/4/2021 RMP21-007607 3705 BLUEBIRD LN CHECK FOR WELL BEING REPORT WITH NO ARREST

10/4/2021 RMP21-007608 KINGFISHER LN / OWL DR TRAFFIC STOP

10/4/2021 RMP21-007609 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR IZEEEE FOUNTAINS ON THE PARKING COMPLAINT OTHER/UNFOUNDED

10/4/2021 APPROX LOC:3805 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
RYWICK CT

10/4/2021 RMP21-007610 1600 GOLF RD 1600 CORPORATE CENTER STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

10/4/2021 RMP21-007612 3477 ALGONQUIN RD HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS ARREST ON WARRANT REPORT WITH ARREST

10/4/2021 é_I;PROX LOC:2201 CEDAR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

10/4/2021 RMP21-007614 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 DOMESTIC REPORT WITH ARREST

10/4/2021 RMP21-007615 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 DISTURBANCE OTHER/UNFOUNDED

10/4/2021 RMP21-007616 2860 NORTHAMPTON DR JUVENILE NUISANCE

10/4/2021 RMP21-007617 3908 JAY LN SOLICITOR COMPLAINT

10/5/2021 8:22:49 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition

10/4/2021 RMP21-007619 EUCLID AVE / RT53 TRAFFIC STOP REPORT WITH ARREST

10/4/2021 2801 ALGONQUIN RD PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
LIVING

10/4/2021 3207 CENTRAL RD WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

10/4/2021 2510 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

10/5/2021 8:22:49 AM



