



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
10/4/2021	RMP21-007590	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/4/2021	RMP21-007591	4947 WEBER DR		LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/4/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/4/2021		4722 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/4/2021		5550 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/4/2021	RMP21-007592	3705 PHEASANT DR	COMMUNITY CENTER PARK	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/4/2021		5600 APOLLO DR	SCHOOL HEALTH	WIRELESS 911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/4/2021	RMP21-007593	QUEN COLLEGE		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/4/2021	RMP21-007594	3900 RAVEN LN		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/4/2021	RMP21-007595	2326 ALGONQUIN PKWY		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/4/2021	PAP21-022666	3803 HOLLY LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	
10/4/2021	RMP21-007596	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/4/2021	RMP21-007597	3803 HOLLY LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/4/2021		2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/4/2021		1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/4/2021		2002 HAWK CT		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/4/2021	RMP21-007598	ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW WILKE RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/4/2021		4722 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/4/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/4/2021	RMP21-007599	3005 HAWK LN		THREAT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/4/2021		2203 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/4/2021	RMP21-007600	2307 GEORGE ST		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/4/2021	RMP21-007601	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH ARREST
10/4/2021	RMP21-007601	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
10/4/2021		APPROX LOC:4706 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/4/2021		3315 ALGONQUIN RD		911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/4/2021		3600 KIRCHOFF RD		911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/4/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/4/2021	RMP21-007602	1151 ROHLWING RD	AH VENDING AND FOOD SERVICE	SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/4/2021		APPROX LOC:2005 HAWK CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/4/2021	RMP21-007603	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/4/2021	RMP21-007604	2405 ROBIN LN		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/4/2021	RMP21-007605	KIRCHOFF RD / ROHLWING RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/4/2021		KIRCHOFF RD / RT53		SPECIAL	
10/4/2021	RMP21-007606	3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/4/2021	RMP21-007607	3705 BLUEBIRD LN		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/4/2021	RMP21-007608	KINGFISHER LN / OWL DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
10/4/2021	RMP21-007609	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	PARKING COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
10/4/2021		APPROX LOC:3805 RYWICK CT		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/4/2021	RMP21-007610	1600 GOLF RD	1600 CORPORATE CENTER	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/4/2021	RMP21-007612	3477 ALGONQUIN RD	HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS	ARREST ON WARRANT	REPORT WITH ARREST
10/4/2021		APPROX LOC:2201 CEDAR ST		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/4/2021	RMP21-007614	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
10/4/2021	RMP21-007615	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	DISTURBANCE	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
10/4/2021	RMP21-007616	2860 NORTHAMPTON DR		JUVENILE NUISANCE	
10/4/2021	RMP21-007617	3908 JAY LN		SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
10/4/2021	RMP21-007619	EUCLID AVE / RT53		TRAFFIC STOP	REPORT WITH ARREST
10/4/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/4/2021		3207 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/4/2021		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT